8. Hochwachtschiessen Freihand
Pistolenclub Sirnach

Vereinsrangliste - Alle Kategorien

19.08.2023 - 26.08.2023

Rangierte Vereine:
Rang Verein
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Uster, Schiitzengesellschaft

Aadorf, Pistolenschiitzenverein
Neckertal, Sportschiitzen
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Wangi, Pistolenschiitzenverein

Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen

Laufen, Pistolensektion

Bubikon, Pistolenschiitzen
Ober-/Niederbiiren, Pistolenschiitzen
Miinchwilen, Pistolenclub

Sirnach, Pistolenclub

Bitschwil, Schiitzengesellschaft

Wil SG, Sportschiitzen

Alterswilen, Handrohrschiitzen
Kreuzlingen, Schiitzenverein
Biirglen, Pistolenschiitzen

Flawil, Schiitzengesellschaft Pistolensektion
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Total Preis
93.584
93.448
92.200
92.080
91.532
91.163
90.624
90.460
90.152
89.480
89.252
88.512
88.180
86.948
86.716
86.008
79.728
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8. Hochwachtschiessen Freihand Vereinsrangliste - Alle Kategorien
Pistolenclub Sirnach 19.08.2023 - 26.08.2023

Nicht rangierte Vereine:
Verein Kat. Anz.Teiln. Pfl.-Res.
Randen, Pistolenschiitzen
Ermatingen, Pistolenschiitzen
Diessenhofen, Pistolenschiitzen
Hallau, Pistolenclub
Homrig, Pistolenclub
Liechtenstein, Pistolenschiitzen
Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzengesellschaft
Hettlingen-Seuzach, Pistolenschiitzen Witerig
Wigoltingen, Pistolensektion
Hirslanden-Riesbach, Infanterie Schiessverein
Buchs SG, Pistolenschiitzen
Rafzerfeld, Pistolenclub
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